09.15

10.00

10.15

11.10

11.20

11.50

12.30

12.45

13.45

14.45

15.00

15.30

16.00

aelp )

Association of
Employment and Learning
Praviders

Draft Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments & Networking Opportunity

Welcome & Housekeeping

Current governance arrangements in your organisation
e Identifying current governance practice
e Reviewing Ofsted’s expectations of governance and recent inspection
findings
Introducing the Code of Good governance
e The seven themes of the Code

e Using the Code in your organisation
Supporting the recruitment of Non-Exec Directors

Mid-Morning Refreshments Break

Theme 1: Strategy and Leadership

Theme 2: Accountability
Lunch

Theme 2: Accountability, continued
Reflection: Learning points so far
Theme 4: Teaching and learning and outcomes for learners

Theme 5: (Equality and Diversity) and Safeguarding
Afternoon Refreshments Break

Theme 5: Safeguarding and the Prevent Duty (continued)

Overview of Themes 3, 6 and 7 (Financial and audit, Transparency and Effective
governance)

Action planning for your organisation

Evaluation and Close

Developing Good Governance in Independent Training Providers

Refreshments area

Karen Adriaanse &

Chris Jeffery
MBE/Alex Miles

Helen McAnally,
Parkhouse Bell

Refreshments area

Karen Adriaanse &

Chris Jeffery
MBE/Alex Miles

Restaurant

Karen Adriaanse &

Chris Jeffery
MBE/Alex Miles

Refreshments area

Karen Adriaanse &

Chris Jeffery
MBE/Alex Miles



