

## **Developing Good Governance in Independent Training Providers**

## **Draft Agenda**

09.15	Delegate Registration Refreshments & Networking Opportunity	Refreshments area
10.00	Welcome & Housekeeping	
10.15	Current governance arrangements in your organisation  Identifying current governance practice  Reviewing Ofsted's expectations of governance and recent inspection findings  Introducing the Code of Good governance  The seven themes of the Code  Using the Code in your organisation	Karen Adriaanse & Chris Jeffery MBE/Alex Miles
11.10	Supporting the recruitment of Non-Exec Directors	Helen McAnally, Parkhouse Bell
11.20	Mid-Morning Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
11.50	Theme 1: Strategy and Leadership	Karen Adriaanse &
12.30	Theme 2: Accountability	Chris Jeffery MBE/Alex Miles
12.45	Lunch	Restaurant
13.45	Theme 2: Accountability, continued Reflection: Learning points so far Theme 4: Teaching and learning and outcomes for learners Theme 5: (Equality and Diversity) and Safeguarding	Karen Adriaanse & Chris Jeffery MBE/Alex Miles
14.45	Afternoon Refreshments Break	Refreshments area
15.00	Theme 5: Safeguarding and the Prevent Duty (continued)  Overview of Themes 3, 6 and 7 (Financial and audit, Transparency and Effective governance)	Karen Adriaanse & Chris Jeffery MBE/Alex Miles
15.30	Action planning for your organisation	- IVIBE/AIEX IVIIIES
16.00	Evaluation and Close	-